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Athletics and 
Recreation 

David Carty Head Men's Lacrosse Coach (610) 625-7709 
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Athletics and 
Recreation 

Meredith Mutcher 
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College Central 
Services 

Donna Moyer Administrative Support Assistant for CCS (610) 861-1417 Comenius Hall 206 moyerd@moravian.edu 

Compliance, 
Training & 
Development 

Becki Achey Equal Opportunity & Title IX Coordinator 
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Development Aubrey Henritzy Development Office Manager 610-861-1336 Colonial Hall Third Floor henritzya@moravian.edu 
Development Amanda Maenza Assistant Vice President of Alumni & Family 

Engagement 
(610) 861-1342 Alumni House Floor 2/Room 4 maenzaa@moravian.edu 

Development Kathy Magditch Administrative Support Assistant for Alumni & 
Family Engagement 

610-861-1366 Alumni House  magditchk@moravian.edu 

Development Silvia 
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Economics & 
Business 

Mark Koscinski Associate Professor of Practice of Business & 
Economics 

(610) 861-1432 Comenius Hall 204 koscinskim@moravian.edu 

Economics & 
Business 

Rich  Krohn Professor of Practice of Business & Economics (610) 625-7122 Comenius Hall 208 krohnr@moravian.edu 

Economics & 
Business 

Heather Kuhns Assistant Professor of Business & Economics (610) 625-7817 PPHAC 215 kuhnsh02@moravian.edu 

Economics & 
Business 

Eva Leeds Professor, Director of Undergraduate Business 
Programs 

(610) 861-1446 Comenius Hall 214 leedse@moravian.edu 

Economics & 
Business 

Jinjing Liu Assistant Professor of Business and Economics 610-861-1453 Comenius Hall 205 liuj@moravian.edu 

Economics & 
Business 

Dan  O'Connor Associate Professor of Practice in Accounting (610) 861-1413 Comenius Hall 211 oconnord@moravian.edu 

Economics & 
Business 

Joseph Szmania Associate Professor of Practice of Predictive 
Analytics 

(610) 861-7714 PPHAC 221 szmaniaj@moravian.edu 

Education Carolanne Carty
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Nursing Michelle Sayenga Instructor of Nursing (610) 625-7737 The Sally 250 sayengam@moravian.edu 
Nursing Shelly Strauss Clinical Education Coordinator for Nursing (610) 625-7731 The Sally 210 strausss02@moravian.edu 
Nursing Joan Zaccardi Assistant Clinical Professor of Nursing (610) 625-7768   zaccardij@moravian.edu 
Philosophy & 
Religion 

Kin Cheung Associate Professor of Philosophy & Global Religion (610) 625-7844 Comenius Hall 110 cheungk@moravian.edu 
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Rehabilitation 
Sciences 

Jennifer Elinich Assistant Professor of Physical Therapy (610) 625-7236 
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